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Bookrunner League Table of International Sovereign Bonds, Jan-jun 2025
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JP Morgan

Citigroup

BNP Paribas

Goldman Sachs

HSBC

BofA Securities

Deutsche Bank

Societe Generale

Morgan Stanley

Standard Chartered Bank
ING Bank

Banco Santander
Barclays

Bank of Nova Scotia
SMBC Nikko Capital
Intesa Sanpaolo

Credit Agricole CIB

KFH Capital Investment Company
Banco Bilbao (BBVA)

Erste Group
First Abu Dhabi Bank

- 23 Mashregbank
- 23 SNB Capital

Mizuho Financial Group
RBI Group

SEB

UniCredit

CIBC

Danske Bank

Emirates NBD Bank

OB'€EM, MJIH  KUIBKICTb  KUIBKICTb
USD  EMITEHTIB BUMNYCKIB
22.920

19.763
13.171
12.979
7.862
7.007
6.528
6.047
4.815
4.750
4.170
3.531
3.193
2.967
2.333
2.093
2.068
1.875
1.860
1.737
1.583
1.500
1.500
1.419
1.206
1.193
1.142
967
949
875
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68
60
37
35
30
22
23
22
13
22
13
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14,58
12,57
8,38
8,25
5,00
4,46
4,15
3,85
3,06
3,02
2,65
2,25
2,03
1,89
1,48
1,33
1,32
1,19
1,18
1,10
1,01
0,95
0,95
0,90
0,77
0,76
0,73
0,61
0,60
0,56


https://cbonds.com.ua/company/811/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/799/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/797/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/807/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/808/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/814/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/805/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/3132/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/815/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/6420/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/5006/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/24319/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/24363/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/24305/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/11701/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/5429/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/13021/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/72403/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/2509/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/5689/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/13151/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/Mashreqbank/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/25305/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/24387/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/3216/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/25087/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/31111/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/24457/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/3929/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/15855/
https://cbonds.com.ua/
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31
32
33
34
35
36 - 37
36 - 37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47 - 49
47 - 49

47 - 49 TF International Securities Group

50 - 52
50 - 52
50 - 52
53-54
53-54
55 -57
55 -57
55-57
58

59

Banco Bradesco

Dubai Islamic Bank
Standard Bank

ANZ Group Holdings

UBS

Bank of Montreal

RBC Capital Markets

Itau Unibanco Holding
Amherst Pierpont Securities
Bank ABC

Mediobanca

KB Securities

Qatar National Bank
Mitsubishi UF] Financial Group
KIB Asset Management

OTP Bank (Hun)

CITIC Securities International

Oppenheimer

Attijariwafa Bank
Ecobank Transnational
Union Gabonaise de Banque
Kuwait International Bank
National Bank of Bahrain
Bank of China

Bank of Communications
ICBC

Nordea Bank Abp
Swedbank

Not Available
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KIIbKICTb  KUJIbKICTb
EMITEHTIB BUMNYCKIB
833

792
750
748
729
700
700
600
500
375
341
328
300
297
292
183
175
175
175
143
143
143
83
83
59
59
59
25
13
3.445
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0,53
0,50
0,48
0,48
0,46
0,45
0,45
0,38
0,32
0,24
0,22
0,21
0,19
0,19
0,19
0,12
0,11
0,11
0,11
0,09
0,09
0,09
0,05
0,05
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,02
0,01
2,19


https://cbonds.com.ua/company/11905/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/3924/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/820/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/4493/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/821/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/24375/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/4467/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/12007/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/51099/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/18345/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/52479/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/99295/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/13922/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/14469/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/3927/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/19631/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/64337/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/147555/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/63037/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/30683/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/593927/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/61153/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/42985/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/1096/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/19209/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/14918/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/120125/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/6704/
https://cbonds.com.ua/company/38211/
https://cbonds.com.ua/
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# OPrAHI3ATOP OB’ €M, MJIH

KIJIbKICTb KINIbKICTb YACTKA
usD EMITEHTIB BUNMYCKIB PUHKY,%
Paszom 157.249 49 127 100

Bookrunner League Table of International Bonds Methodology



https://data.cbonds.com/rankings/methodology/6221dae11550d.pdf
https://cbonds.com.ua/

